TORONTO CAMPUS

2020 PRICE LIST

ESL PROGRAM

Fee/Per week Time Lessons 1-7 8-15 16-23 24-35 36-43 44 +
Standard 9:00-12:15 20 $307 $301 $295 $289 $283 -

Intensive 9:00-14:30 28 $363 $357 $351 $345 $339 $333

TORONTO Super Intensive 9:00-15:30 32 $401 $395 $389 $383 $377 $371

CAMPUS

Advanced S. Intensive Plus | 9:00-16:25 36 $609 $598 | $587 | $576 | S$565 -
Language Centre Premium 9:00-14:00 | 20+Tutor | $543 | $537 | $531 | $525 | $519 -

Address: 36 Eglinton Ave W,
Toronto, ON M4R 1A1 Premium Gold 9:00-15:30 | 28 + Tutor $599 $593 $587 $581 $575 $569
Tel: 1 (416) 546-7250

Website: www.umcollege.ca

Email:japan2@umcollege.ca Evening Courses | 13:00-16:25 16 $245 $240 $235 $230 $225 -

Premium Platinum | 9:00-16:30 | 32 + Tutor $637 $631 $625 $619 $613 $S607

SPECIAL PROGRAM
Fee/Per week MM Time \4w—eeks 8 weeks ‘ 12 weeks
Business English 8 weeks 8 9:00-14:30 $1,680 $3,150 N/A
IELTS Preparation 12 weeks 10 9:00-14:30 $1,680 $3,150 $4,550
EPS (Elite Power Speaking) 1/2 8 weeks 5/8 9:00-14:30 $1,680 $3,150 N/A
Advanced English (ACE) JPN-ENG 8 weeks 8 9:00-12:15 $1,260 $2,415 N/A
Advanced English (ACE2) KOR-ENG 8 weeks 8 9:00-14:30 $1,680 $3,150 N/A
Functional English Course (FEC) 12 weeks n/a 14:45-16:25 $520 $1,020 $1,530
EAP (College/University Pathway) 12 weeks |Over 12+| 9:00-15:30 $1,785 $3,465 $4,830
TESL Program 4 weeks 12+ 9:00-15:30 $1,450 N/A N/A
OTHER FEE MATERIAL FEE
Other Fee Amount ‘ Remark Other Fee Amount Remark
Application Fee $150 One Time Textbook Fee 573 One Level
Homestay Placement Fee $200 One Time (Level 1-2) neteve
Homestay Fee book F
) $240 Per week Textbook Fee
(Single, 3 meals) : (Level 3-12) $120 2 Levels
Insurance Fee 2 Per day
Airport Picku 5130 One Way E(:(Fft;’()rgkrl;errel 3155 Per Time
P P $200 Round Way : &
$200 4 weeks or under Ma‘te]rlal Fee $50 Per Course
Custodianship Letter $1,000 24 weeks or under Special Program
$2,000 48 weeks or under UMC- $25 Valid for
Bank Fee $35 Per Time Pearson Digital Library 24 weeks

* 1 Lesson = 45 minutes. No Afternoon classes on Friday.
* Course availability, fees and descriptions are subject to change.
* Fees are calculated by the total duration of study, and must be paid in full prior to commencement of your program.


http://www.umcollege.ca/

